GENERAL FUND

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
(121300)

Object
Code

510100
510200
510400
510500

520600
520620
520625
520970
521055
521075
521200
590600
590610
590650
590655

530100
530105
530310
530445

580110

Account Description

Personnel Services
Salaries

Overtime

FICA

IMRF

Subtotal

Contractual Services

Dues/ Subscriptions

Employee Education

Travel

Maintenance / Bldgs & Grounds

Professional Services/ Other

Contract Maintenance Services

Utilities

IFT / Health Insurance

IFT / Insurance - General

IFT / Equipment Service (O&M)

IFT / Equipment Service (Replace)
Subtotal

Commodities
Office Supplies
Operating Supplies
Inventory Parts
Uniforms

Subtotal
Capital Outlay

Equipment
Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Village of Glen Ellyn

FY 2005/06 Budget
Revised FY04/05
FY03/04 FY04/05  Estimated FY05/06
Actual Budget Actual Budget
$ 261,023 $ 296000 $ 277000 $ 302000 1 |
1,486 4,000 1,300 3,000
19,648 23,000 21,100 23,100
1,413 2,300 2,100 3,600
283,570 325,300 301,500 331,700
869 1,600 800 1,200
1,492 3,000 3,000 3000 2 |
1,058 1,000 1,100 1,200
47,144 40,000 40,000 3 53,000 3
4,946 6,500 6,000 6700 4
14,437 23,500 18,000 17500 5
41,947 32,000 38,000 40,000 6
14,100 14,000 14,000 12,300
8,000 7,900 7,900 17,200 7 |
1,200 800 800 3,000
4,200 2,900 2,900 3,000
139,393 133,200 132,500 158,100
990 1,000 1,000 1,000
19,587 29,000 29,000 29,000 8 |
1,480 1,500 1,500 1,500
914 1,500 1,500 2,000
22,971 33,000 33,000 33,500
4,760 10,750 14,000 3000 9
4,760 10,750 14,000 3,000
$ 450694 $ 502250 $ 481,000 $ 526,300




